Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suggities.

TELM.	Vo - nie Mile	. 18	V		- site till	8		
Con	Daniel W.	The state of the s	To the parties of the later of	Rank Block				-12-22
	a el Cartector	MAMI		-			hr	12
Ne	TO SE Proofs			James				•
	E diens	Freeza De	-	Shi				
	Villa/Plet/block as		1,	15.12 . 1		Dan		12.22
No.		00.	15		Units	Amor		Contrates hill so
Ĺ.	D-103103-	12		5000	Hul	100	00	THE WOLLD
3.	D-blok cable			000	_		000	
4.	lux caes							
5.								1
6.						1		
7.	Marie Co.							
1.								
9.			Ú					
10.								
IL.								
		moti				20	000	
		DYES		105		tod		DHO.
		Dieşi	ed	Mo	<u> </u>	ê	B Each	
ON	PO RO.	DHeim	कुटा दर्वे -		min ches		T	Gelori
	4				WO date			
	- AII	Wales	Length.	ul:				
	·		0			•		
						To Diversion		
				-				
	Control American Control Contr							
	wed by Project Me	· ^	Aguar	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	·28·12·W	ht	Deto:	H by De	olga Teen	The same of	All	by M.D.
	1		The same of the sa			_		
		/ Y	Sign:			84		

Note: 1. This chains must be seen which 7 days of completing work. 2. This from can be used for contiguing below this, this for case were used to contain the continue and management of the contains and contains also can explain the name of the contains also can explain the contains and contains also can can can dearly given.

Г	T	T		Т	Т	7	_	Т	_	_	7		_	_	_	_						-	
		y 1					,					.11	pare	S No.			Late:	Contractor Name:	Prepared By	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
								Lumpsum amount	D-103,107 walls dismantling as A & A Changes		COCK LANGUAGED III	D. Hook Evanue	D-block	Item Head			20-12-2022	G.Mannem	P.Sai Kumar	D-block Excavation in (Gulmohar Residency	MRMILLP	SHEET
									ling as A & A Changes	Lumpsum	The Land and in Common backfilling for cable laying to panel room			Item Description						D-block Excavation in Corridor, backfilling for cable laying to manual			
							1,00	3		1.00	laying to panel		Tengin	I amoth.	>				mis to bane	laving to man			
							1.00			1.00	room		Width	W. J.	8				moor				
							1.00		1	1.00			Height	e	,								
							1.00		1.00	100			Nos	D						Sign:	Approved by:		
							1.00		1.00	3			Quantity	E = AxBxCxD							Ramprasad		
							по		100				Units	т,				is.					

ESTIMATE SHEET	-						
Company Name:	MRMLLP						
Project:	Gulmohar Residency					Approved by:	Kamprasad
Work Description:	D-block Excavation in Corridor, backfilling for cable laving to nanel morn	ackfilling for cable laving to na	nal mam			olgn:	
Prepared By	P.Sai Kumar	0	incl. icolu				
Contractor Name	G.Maneem						
Date:	20-12-2022						
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	
	D-block					a and a second	
	D-block Excavation in Corridor backfilling for cable laying to panel room	ckfilling for cable laying to pan	el room				
	D-103,107 walls dismantling as A & A Changes	& A Changes	1.00	no	10000.00	10.000	
	per A & A Changes by Customer		1.00	no	10000.00	10,000	
						20,000	
]	Towards: Twenty Thousand					
Of Reviews							

Bill for Labour Charges

G.Mannem, Flat-312, GMG, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 28.12.22

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Earth work Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
The state of the s	Brief description of work done: Towards D-103,107 flats walls dismantling, shifting of dismantling material, shifting of 4" bricks for partition walls as per A & A changes by customer, excavation & backfilling of cable line from panel room-1 to panel room2 in D-block. work done. Total Amount = Rs.20,000 /- Work done from date 23.12.22 to date 28.012.22	Rs.8,000 /-

Amount in words: Eight Thousand Only.

Sign: _

Bill for Equipment Allowance

G.Mannem, Flat.No.312, C-Block GMG, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 28.12.22

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Earthwork

Towards:

Allowance for equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards D-103,107 flats walls dismantling,shifting of dismantling material,shifting of 4" bricks for partition walls as per A & A changes by customer,excavation & backfilling of cable line from panel room-1 to panel room2 in D-block. work done .Total Amount = Rs.20,000 /- Work done from date 23.12.22 to date 28.012.22	Rs.8,000 /-

Amount in words: Eight Thousand Only.

Sign: _

Allowance for Consumables

G.Mannem, Flat.No.312, C-Block GMG, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 28.12.22

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Excavation
Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards D-103,107 flats walls dismantling, shifting of dismantling material, shifting of 4" bricks for partition walls as per A & A changes by customer, excavation & backfilling of cable line from panel room-1 to panel room2 in D-block. work done. Total Amount = Rs.20,000 /- Work done from date 23.12.22 to date 28.012.22	Rs.4,000 /-

Amount in words: Four Thousand only

Sign: